
MT BALDY SL  - NAT25.0175

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  1/31/2025 Start Time 13:00 / 14:30

LSDA

PASC

MT BALDY

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate WALSER, CAN

Referee Fortin-Robinson,

GeneviÃ¨veChief of Race Ratz, T CAN

Course Name HORNET

Start Altitude 490m

Finish Altitude 350m

Vertical Drop 140m

Homologation Number 14857/01/23

Course Setter Robinson, Douglas CAN

Gates/Turning Gates 43/42

Start Time 13:00

Bradley, David CAN

Gates/Turning Gates 43/42

Start Time 14:30

Number of Competitors: 20, Number of NOCs: 1, List: NAT2513.TXT,   Applied Penalty  181.86 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  37  94745 NICHOLS, Orran 2009 TBFST CAN 36.47 (1) 37.41 (3) 1:13.88     0.00

2  25  67353 TODD, John-David 2000 WSRC CAN 37.11 (2) 36.85 (1) 1:13.96 0.08     0.79

3  31  102496 CHOW, Harrison 2003 PASC CAN 37.61 (3) 36.92 (2) 1:14.53 0.65     6.42

4  20  108088 MACISAAC, Callum 2009 TBFST CAN 39.07 (4) 38.97 (5) 1:18.04 4.16    41.10

5  22  101209 JONES, Reid 2010 TBFST CAN 40.79 (8) 38.15 (4) 1:18.94 5.06    50.00

6  33  89631 FREEBURN, Hudson 2010 NAC CAN 40.06 (5) 40.70 (7) 1:20.76 6.88    67.98

7  34  108109 GERRY, William 2010 NAC CAN 40.99 (9) 39.85 (6) 1:20.84 6.96    68.77

8  28  85294 KREPS, Emmett 2009 SEARC CAN 40.68 (7) 40.98 (8) 1:21.66 7.78    76.87

9  36  93198 HALL, Garrick 2012 NAC CAN 43.41 (11) 44.65 (9) 1:28.06 14.18   140.11

10  32  88079 GORDON, Reid 2010 SEARC CAN 45.47 (12) 46.15 (10) 1:31.62 17.74   175.29

11  35  93181 SCORGIE, Kaede 2012 NAC CAN 46.86 (13) 47.45 (11) 1:34.31 20.43   201.87

12  24  103769 ANTONIAK, Easton 2012 NAC CAN 50.27 (14) 51.36 (12) 1:41.63 27.75   274.19

13  39  109373 SHEPHERD, Logan 2009 PASC CAN 56.95 (15) 57.30 (13) 1:54.25 40.37   398.89

14  23  121150 TALLON, Reid 2012 PASC CAN 57.51 (16) 58.90 (14) 1:56.41 42.53   420.23

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   4 competitors

 38  70308 ROBINSON, Peter 2003 TBFST CAN DNF

 30  89623 GRADY, Calum 2009 TBFST CAN DNF

 27  80783 ROBINSON, Bennett 2006 PASC CAN DNF

 21  93172 PHILLIPS, Landon 2009 SEARC CAN DNF

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   2 competitors

 29  80791 TAYLOR, Shane 2005 PASC CAN 40.64 (6) DNF

 26  93224 NYGARD, Eric 2010 NAC CAN 41.08 (10) DNF
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MT BALDY SL  - NAT25.0175

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  1/31/2025 Start Time 13:00 / 14:30

LSDA

PASC

MT BALDY

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

WALSER,              (CAN)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Trevisanutto, Patrick

A - 

CAN C - Isbester, Ian

C - 

CANB - Flye, Mason

B - 

CAN

Conditions on course

OVERCAST Snow: LIGHT SNOW Temperature - Start: -13C / 9F Temperature - Finish: -10C / 14F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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